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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET 415204 of Electricity

LED light with mounting to a two-lines track system, suitable for commercial sites,
homes, hotels, offices, and other premises. It can be mounted anywhere along the
power rail and the light can be directed where needed. The advantage of this type of
luminaires is that they have a high light output without glare.

GENERAL INFORMATION »

Input voltage: ~230V

Color: Black

Material: Aluminum + Plastic
Power: 12W; 20W; 30W; 60W
Efficiency: 80Im/W

Color rendering index: Ra>80
Beam angle: 30°

Type: Two lines track light
Model: ZFLD

Mounting: On track rail two lines
Protection against dust and moisture: IP20

FEATURES »

Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
Modern table Lamp

No ultraviolet and infrared rays

Resistant to shock and vibration stable body
Low heat emission

AREAS OF APPLICATION »

Additional interior lighting
Domestic applications
Offices, hotels, restaurants, home interior
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PRODUCT DETAILS »

Catalogue Type
number
93ZFLD1240/BL Two lines track light
93ZFLD1230/BL Two lines track light
93ZFLD2040/BL Two lines track light
93ZFLD2030/BL Two lines track light
93ZFLD3040/BL Two lines track light
93ZFLD3030/BL Two lines track light
93ZFLD6040/BL Two lines track light
93ZFLD6030/BL Two lines track light

DIMENSIONS »

Catalogue number

93ZFLD1240/BL
93ZFLD1230/BL
93ZFLD2040/BL
93ZFLD2030/BL
93ZFLD3040/BL
93ZFLD3030/BL
93ZFLD6040/BL
93ZFLD6030/BL

Watt

(W)

12
12
20
20
30
30
60
60

(mm)

146
146
278
278
410
410
820
820

Whole fixture
lumens

(Im)
960
960
1600
1600
2400
2400
4800
4800

Lumens

efficiency

80Im/W
80Im/W
80Im/W
80Im/W
80Im/W
80Im/W
80Im/W
80Im/W

(mm)
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
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Color

temp.

(K)
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000

Beam
angle

30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°

model

ZFLD
ZFLD
ZFLD
ZFLD
ZFLD
ZFLD
ZFLD
ZFLD
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION »

Catalogue Barcode Packing/Innerbox

number (pcs)
93ZFLD1240/BL 3800131245342 1/5
93ZFLD1230/BL 3800131245359 1/5
93ZFLD2040/BL 3800131245366 1/5
93ZFLD2030/BL 3800131245373 1/5
93ZFLD3040/BL 3800131245380 1/5
93ZFLD3030/BL 3800131245397 1/5
93ZFLD6040/BL 3800131245403 1/5
93ZFLD6030/BL 3800131245410 1/5
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