

The Brand of Electricity

TWO LINES LED LIGHTS, ZFLD SERIES



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET



LED light with mounting to a two-lines track system, suitable for commercial sites, homes, hotels, offices, and other premises. It can be mounted anywhere along the power rail and the light can be directed where needed. The advantage of this type of luminaires is that they have a high light output without glare.

GENERAL INFORMATION »

∴ Input voltage: ~230V

:. Color: Black

∴ Material: Aluminum + Plastic∴ Power: 12W; 20W; 30W; 60W

:. Efficiency: 80lm/W

∴ Color rendering index: Ra≥80

∴ Beam angle: 30°

:. Type: Two lines track light

:. Model: ZFLD

:. Mounting: On track rail two lines

:. Protection against dust and moisture: IP20

FEATURES »

- :. Environmentally friendly no mercury and lead
- :. Modern table Lamp
- .. No ultraviolet and infrared rays
- :. Resistant to shock and vibration stable body
- :. Low heat emission

AREAS OF APPLICATION »

- :. Additional interior lighting
- :. Domestic applications
- :. Offices, hotels, restaurants, home interior

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET



PRODUCT DETAILS »

Catalogue number	Туре	Watt (W)	Whole fixture lumens (Im)	Lumens efficiency	Color temp. (K)	Beam angle	model
93ZFLD1240/BL	Two lines track light	12	960	80lm/W	4000	30°	ZFLD
93ZFLD1230/BL	Two lines track light	12	960	80lm/W	3000	30°	ZFLD
93ZFLD2040/BL	Two lines track light	20	1600	80lm/W	4000	30°	ZFLD
93ZFLD2030/BL	Two lines track light	20	1600	80lm/W	3000	30°	ZFLD
93ZFLD3040/BL	Two lines track light	30	2400	80lm/W	4000	30°	ZFLD
93ZFLD3030/BL	Two lines track light	30	2400	80lm/W	3000	30°	ZFLD
93ZFLD6040/BL	Two lines track light	60	4800	80lm/W	4000	30°	ZFLD
93ZFLD6030/BL	Two lines track light	60	4800	80lm/W	3000	30°	ZFLD

DIMENSIONS »

Catalogue number	L (mm)	H (mm)
93ZFLD1240/BL	146	66
93ZFLD1230/BL	146	66
93ZFLD2040/BL	278	66
93ZFLD2030/BL	278	66
93ZFLD3040/BL	410	66
93ZFLD3030/BL	410	66
93ZFLD6040/BL	820	66
93ZFLD6030/BL	820	66

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION »

Catalogue number	Barcode	Packing/Innerbox (pcs)
93ZFLD1240/BL	3800131245342	1/5
93ZFLD1230/BL	3800131245359	1/5
93ZFLD2040/BL	3800131245366	1/5
93ZFLD2030/BL	3800131245373	1/5
93ZFLD3040/BL	3800131245380	1/5
93ZFLD3030/BL	3800131245397	1/5
93ZFLD6040/BL	3800131245403	1/5
93ZFLD6030/BL	3800131245410	1/5

